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ORIGINAL CODE
013.43DX

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 20.800mm (0.819in)
Blade width (H): 7.200mm (0.280in)
CATEGORY

Cylinder lock

USE

CYLINDERS
FURNITURE CYLINDERS
PADLOCKS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
BERAM
ROYAL

SILCA ALTERNATIVE
REFERENCES

VIO86A
VIO86N

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

JET

JMA
KEY-LINE

KIS

LOTUS
MISTER MINIT
OFFERMANNS
FLOOD

ORION
PRONTO
ROYAL CLOVER
RR

RST

STAR

191
VI-2I
VR5PD
VR3
VR8

33

18A

VRO5P
VR7
R96
VO5
104AS
5VR3
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COLOR VARIANTS

ARRRAN

SilkS
QOO0
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SAP REFERENCES

CVvl 086 10
CVI 086 20
CVvI 086 61
CVvl 086 62
CVI 086 63
CVvI 086 64
CVvl 086 65
CVvI 086 67
CVvI 086 68

Cvi 086Dz 21
Cvl 086Dz 22
Cvl 086Dz 23
Cvli 086Dz 27
Cvi 086Dz  2H

ANIS A24R
BOERKEY 594L
CANAS VI18
CEA VR7
CHARLES BIRCH 38
COLE VR7
COLE VR8
CURTIS VO-1
DOMINION LOCK 191
ERREBI V5PD
EZ-LINE VR5
EZ-LINE VR7
EZ-LINE VRI1AR
EZY CUT C940
HD 104AS
ILCO VRI1AR
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